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Product Statement

125mm (5") Angle Grinder

The 125mm (5") 720W Angle Grinder is a versatile and durable tool
built for high-performance applications. Its 7Z20W motor delivers
11,000 rpm, making it ideal for tough grinding and cutting tasks.

Safety is a priority with the anti-restart function, which prevents
accidental start-up, and the soft start feature, ensuring smooth and
controlled operation. Designed for user comfort, the grinder has a
compact barrel grip and an ergonomic design to reduce fatigue
during extended use. Its labyrinth construction and zig-zag varnish
coating protect the motor and bearings from dust and debiris,
extending tool life.

With double insulation for increased durability and a well-balanced
design for improved handling, this angle grinder is a reliable choice
for everyday uses.




Product Overview

Ergonomically best possible
barrel grip

Durable shaft lock

Lightweight design ——

Anti-restart function

Soft start

High durability
design




Wheel diameter

Hole diameter

Spindle thread

No load speed
Continuous rating input
Overall length

Net weight

Power supply cord

125mm (5")
22.23mm

M14 x 2
11,000rpm
720W
266mm
1.8kg
2.0m

Ergonomically best possible barrel grip - achieved by the design
of motor housing, it allows for any user’s palm & fingers to wrap
perfectly around for comfortable handling.

Durable shaft lock- firmly supported by metal sleeve built in gear
housing prevents cracks in gear housing and drop of pin cap

Soft start - minimises startup shock and make tool start smoothly

Lightweight design - at only 1.8kg allows for comfortable
operation in prolonged application

High durability design — high quality motor with excellent heat
resistance, machine bevel gears and dual protection against dust all
feature for enhancing the long term durability of the grinder.

Anti-restart function - Prevents accidental start-up even if the tool
is plugged to power source with the switch "ON".



Advantages

PERFOﬁMANCE DUABILITY

Powerful 720W motor with Lightweight with ergonomic Anti-restart protection in
excellent hear resistance grip for easy handling the event of power
disruption




Key feature

Best possible barrel grip for angle grinder

Regardless of whether the user grips motor housing or rear cover, the extra-ergonomic barrel
grip fits any user’s palm and fingers perfectly as illustrated below, and provides easy and
comfortable handling while minimizing hand fatigue and pain

o Superior control for precise operation

o Minimises hand fatigue and strain during extended use

o Improves safe handling, reducing the risk of slips or misalignments




Replacement

Now with
anti

restart
function

125mm (5") Angle Grinder 125mm (5") Angle Grinder
Wheel diameter 125mm (5") 125mm (5")
Hole diameter 22.23mm 22.23mm
Spindle thread M14 x 2 M14 x 2
No load speed 11,000rpm 11,000rpm
Continuous rating input 720W 720W
Overall length 266mm 266mm
Net weight 1.8kg 1.8kg

Power supply cord 2.0m 2.0m



Accessories

Standard Accessories
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Optional Accessories
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153489-2

782423-1

199710-5

191G06-2

191F81-2

162557-0

Side Grip

Lock nut wrench

Tool-less Cutting Wheel Guard

125mm Plunge Cut
Diamond Wheel Guard

125mm Dust Shroud
Diamond Wheel Guard

125mm Cutting Wheel
Guard

Angle Grinder
Grinding

Angle Grinder
Flap Discs

Angle Grinder
Strip Discs

Angle Grinder
Finishing Discs

Angle Grinder
Cutting Discs

Angle Grinder
Wire Brushes

Angle Grinder
Diamond Wheels

Optional Accessories

Link to Accessories

Website

Link to Accessories

Website

Link to Accessories

Website

Link to Accessories

Website

Link to Accessories

Website

Link to Accessories

Website

Link to Accessories

Website


https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/432/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/432/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/438/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/438/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/446/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/446/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/448/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/448/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/432/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/432/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/448/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/448/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/260/
https://online.flippingbook.com/view/981016755/260/

	Slide 1: 125mm (5") Angle Grinder 
	Slide 2: Product Statement
	Slide 3: Product Overview
	Slide 4: Product Specification Sheet
	Slide 5: Advantages
	Slide 6: Key feature
	Slide 7: Replacement
	Slide 9: Accessories

